
Pos 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTC 

1 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

21 

542 

753 

311 

925 

74 

x72 

112 

333 

551 

17 

415 

137 

191 

26 

731 

13 

1G 

126 

268 

313 

Name 

Thai Diep 

Joshua Prinzivalli 

Stephen Tise 

Frank Millan 

Shawn Hancock 

Joel Karns 

Jack Laverty 

Daniel Koch 

Darius Trinka 

Amy Dilks 

Luis, The 

Michael Smith 

Ryan Perry 

Nicholas Barbato 

Marc Cantor 

Xiang Li 

Peter McIntosh II 

David Fazzino 

Chris Clark 

Ralle Rookey 

Jim Tramontano 

Class 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:42.493 

1:43.805 

1:45.345 

1:45.514 

1:49.523 

1:54.325 

2:02.922 

1:44.422 

1:45.527 

1:46.800 

1:52.967 

1:53.304 

1:51.468 

1:46.193 

1:48.424 

1:52.242 

1:53.286 

2:00.312 

1:51.540 

1:53.959 

1:55.554 

In Session 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 4) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 2) 

Diff 

2.531 

3.843 

5.383 

5.552 

9.561 

14.363 

22.960 

4.460 

5.565 

6.838 

13.005 

13.342 

11.506 

6.231 

8.462 

12.280 

13.324 

20.350 

11.578 

13.997 

15.592 

Gap 

0.536 

0.745 

0.923 

0.169 

0.341 

0.366 

2.440 

0.617 

0.013 

0.607 

0.725 

0.018 

0.110 

0.666 

0.959 

0.702 

0.319 

1.810 

0.072 

0.655 

0.242 

Year 

2006 

1995 

2011 

2006 

2006 

2014 

1995 

2007 

2004 

1990 

2013 

1999 

1996 

1970 

2000 

1990 

1995 

Make 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

Ford 

BMW 

Mitsubishi 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

Nissan 

Subaru 

Mazda 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Model 

Evo IX 

M3 

Mustang GT 

M3 

EVO 

Exocet 

Miata 

M3 

350Z 

WRX STi 

Miata 

Evolution 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Miata 

Miata 

2002 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 
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Pos 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

48 

29 

816 

265 

697 

98G 

944 

23G 

38 

12 

422 

Name 

John George 

Mike Phillips 

Roger Metz 

Benjamin Lesnak 

Kurt Washeim 

Bill Washburn 

Mike Mallais 

Erik Langelius 

Doug Winston 

Jeff Segal 

Justin Osserman 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:39.962 

1:41.957 

1:43.060 

1:47.465 

1:49.182 

1:51.358 

1:55.312 

1:58.413 

1:58.502 

2:00.482 

2:30.134 

In Session 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 2) 

Diff 

1.995 

3.098 

7.503 

9.220 

11.396 

15.350 

18.451 

18.540 

20.520 

50.172 

Gap 

1.995 

0.567 

0.665 

0.758 

1.835 

0.987 

2.859 

0.089 

0.170 

27.212 

Year 

2005 

2010 

2004 

2012 

2013 

1986 

1993 

2002 

2003 

2003 

Make 

Factory Five 

Chevrolet 

Audi 

Chevrolet 

Mini 

Audi 

Porsche 

Acura 

Chevrolet 

330i 

Honda 

Model 

Challenge 

Corvette 

R8 

Z06 

Cooper JCW 

S4 

944 

Integra 

Corvette 

BMW 

S2000 
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